/o\ I International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos Atleta

Boersma Anton

Fesquet Louis

Bervas Schumacher Olivier
Braun Mattis

Diurni Matteo

ab~hwWwNE

Fitria Malburn Kenwythen Javas

Pos Atleta

1 Maxim Dehaibe

Pos Atleta

1 Bleckmann Antoine

2 Fesquet Adrien

3 Visser Felix

4 Kieffer Gabbana Maximilien

5 Hallot Maxime

6 Seidel Pol

7 De Crescenzo Lucas

8 De Saedeleer Gabriel

9 Goebel Noa
Krombach Cyril
Moog Paul
Chaoui Kyle

Pos Atleta

1 Passer Daniel

Pos Atleta

1 Rolko Rickard

2 Schwaab Justin

Pos Atleta

1 Ferrario Serena Rachel
2 Omerovic Ema

3 Zhao Ruoging

4 Fesquet Marie

5 Roll Eloise

6 Birkel Caithlin

7 Staicu Nadia

8 Kinzig Nina

9 Hanappe Sophie
10 Kirst Anna Lena
11 Saunier Laura

12 Peters Lenie

13 Jurma Sofia

14 Fellmann Apolline
15 Pascual Alecx

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AYS

SIOVANI
RISULTATI
100 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'21"48
LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'24"45
LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'25"79
LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'36"56
ITA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'37"87
GBR 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange Squalificato
100 Misti RAGAZZ| Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'24"96
100 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'13"43
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'15"41
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'15"95
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'20"11
FRA 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'20"73
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'21"48
ITA 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'23"47
BEL 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'25"97
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'34"10
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato
LBN 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
100 Misti JUNIORES Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
CZE 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'08"28
100 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
LUX 1999 AUT Sv-Simmering 01'01"52
GER 2004 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'07"51
100 Misti Esordienti A Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
ITA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'28"07
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'28"47
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'34"21
LUX 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'36"39
FRA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'37"67
LUX 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'41"16
ROU 2013 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'43"64
JPN 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'44"55
LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'45"24
GER 2013 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'47"19
LUX 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'50"09
LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 01'55"28
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'00"02
FRA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'03"25
PHI 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'03"30

Derojece
[

Pti

221
198
189
132
127

Pti
195

Pti

302
279
273
232
227
221
205
188
143

Pti
375

Pti

513
388

Pti

264
260
215
201
193
174
162
157
154
146
135
117
104

96

96
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/o\ I International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

16 Thielen Sophia
Smith Victoria

Pos Atleta

Muller Liz

Reizer Ines

Kinzig May
Hryshchenko Angelina
Sinnes Joy

Smith Ella

Kerschen Emma
Werner Diana
Nagornaia Daria

10 Pick Samira

11 Eldib Nada

12 Engwa Vaille Sophia Colette
13 Scotto Antonia

14 Circiu Ana

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Pos Atleta

Leonard Leni
Smith Josephine
Konig Charlotte Fleur
Peiffer Trojanowski Louisa
Mostafa Nour
Huberty Mina Aaliyah
Porquet Cecile
Chaoui Yasmina
Elbedri Sophia

0 Bilousova Alisa

P OO~NOOUTAWNPE

Pos Atleta

Koenig Aurelie
Albers Emely
Clockaerts Hannelore
Collot Philippine

A WN P

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

GER
FRA

LUX
LUX
JPN

GER
LUX
RSA
LUX
LUX
RUS
LUX
LUX
FRA
ITA

LUX
RSA
GER
FRA
EGY
LUX
LUX
LBN
CAN
UKR

LUX
LUX
BEL
FRA

SIoVANI
RISULTATI
2015 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'19"77
2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange Squalificato
100 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'22"15
2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'22"79
2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'24"44
2012 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'25"71
2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'30"11
2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'32"76
2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  01'33"98
2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'36"33
2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'36"55
2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'38"76
2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'38"83
2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'43"72
2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'49"37
ROU 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'53"01
100 Misti JUNIORES Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'14"41
2009 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'19"40
2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'19"46
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'26"33
2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'26"52
2010 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 01'31"05
2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'36"60
2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'37"80
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'40"48
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'42"26
100 Misti CADETTI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 01'16"97
2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 01'20"08
2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'21"56
2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'39"29

AYS

Derojece
[

66

Pti

325
318
299
286
246
226
217
201
200
187
186
161
137
125

Pti

438
360
359
280
278
239
200
192
177
168

Pti

395
351
332
184
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/o\ I International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos Atleta

Jominet Lou
Kahl Helena
Schafer Mirjam
Koch Melinda

A WNE

Pos Atleta

Becker Yanick

Circiu Filip

Fraylich Hugo

Diurni Matteo

Leite Francisco Rafael

abhwWwNE

Pos Atleta

1 Dondelinger Gregory
2 Scheeck Lennox

3 Schmidt Simon

4 Rotaru Luca Stefan

Fumagalli Aaron

Pos Atleta

1 Sopa Edvinas

2 Maxim Dehaibe

Pos Atleta

1 Even Renaud
Caas Manu

Pos Atleta

1 Schmidt Kira

2 Kremer Claire

3 Kinzig Nina

4 Roll Eloise

5 Smith Victoria

6 Stepien Emilia

7 Kaur Nimrit

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

100 Misti ASSOLUTI Femmine -

LUX
GER
GER
GER

Anno Societa

2005
2006
2005
2005

200 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -

LUX
ROU
BEL
ITA
POR

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2013
2012

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -

LUX
LUX
LUX
ROU
BEL

Anno Societa

2011
2010
2010
2010
2010

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -

Anno Societa

200 Dorso JUNIORES Maschi -

Anno Societa

200 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine -

LUX
LUX
JPN
FRA
FRA
POL

Anno Societa

2013
2013
2014
2013
2014
2013

AYS

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'08"35
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'14"88
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'21"53
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'37"78
Tempo
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'02"13
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'30"79
BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 03'31"85
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'42"61
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'54"58
Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'31"05
LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'41"30
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'18"85
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'31"08
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz Squalificato
Tempo
LTU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'55"21
LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'03"09
Tempo
LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'11"56
LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz Squalificato
Tempo
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'03"39
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'28"42
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'28"89
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'31"69
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'38"00
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'47"84
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'18"81

IND

2013

Derojece
[

Pti

565
429
332
193

Pti

195
125
123
106

91

Pti

341
280
149
125

Pti

219
192

Pti
167

Pti

272
185
184
177
162
142

97
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos Atleta

1 Lehmann Linnea Sofie

2 Kinzig May

3 Simon Nora

4 Landry Olivia

5 Blanco Soria Paula
Kasap Eda

Pos Atleta

1 Smith Josephine

2 Konig Charlotte Fleur

3 Kapantaidaki Maria Rafaela

4 Zawadzinska Hanna Maria

Pos Atleta

1 Elcheroth Niki

Pos Atleta

1 Pilagatti Yanis

2 Boersma Anton

3 Pletschette Hugo

4 Fesquet Louis

5 Bervas Schumacher Olivier

6 Braun Mattis

7 Circiu Filip

8 Schilling Jean Louis

9 Smolenschi Emil

10 Simon Luca

11 Raseta Marko

12 Engwa Vaille Sebastien

13 Hui Zimo

14 Valerius Sean Connor

15 Mazloum Hassan

16 Niederkorn Marlair Mett

17 Onischenko Linus

18 Beer Valentin

19 Heinrich Kai

20 Oetringer Tobias

21 Baumler Felix

22 Strangfeld Paul

23 Taban Timothee

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

200 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -

GER
JPN

LUX
GBR
ESP
BUL

Anno Societa

2011
2012
2012
2012
2011
2012

200 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

200 Dorso CADETTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -

ITA
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
LUX
ROU
LUX
GER
LUX
LUX
FRA
CHN
GER
LUX
LUX
GER
GER
LUX
GER
GER
GER
LUX

Anno Societa

2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2015
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2013
2017
2015
2013
2013
2015
2014
2015
2015

AYS

SIOVANI
RISULTATI
Tempo
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'56"32
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'09"53
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'21"03
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'53"00
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'08"03
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
Tempo
RSA 2009 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'45"84
GER 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'48"18
GRE 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'51"15
POL 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'33"09
Tempo
LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'38"45
Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30"21
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30"73
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  00'32"71
LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'33"30
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 00'33"57
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelboruck  00'36"67
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'38"46
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'44"30
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'44"92
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 00'47"12
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'47"27
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'47"75
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'48"20
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'49"20
LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'51"39
LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'53"36
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'54"33
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'54"39
LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'55"47
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'57"05
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'07"96
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'15"70
LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'18"82

Derojece
[

Pti

306
247
207
133
110

Pti

368
353
335
173

Pti
422

Pti

297
282
234
221
216
166
144
94
90
78
77
75
73
68
60
53
51
50
48
44
26
18
16
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/o\ I International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos Atleta

Dondelinger Gregory
Bleckmann Antoine
Kieffer Gabbana Maximilien
Visser Felix

Seidel Pol

Thiel Alexander

De Saedeleer Gabriel
Liu Andi

Moog Paul

10 De Crescenzo Lucas
11 Labbe Antoine

12 Mohamad Youssef
13 Hegyi Mate

14 Schulz Nick

15 Chaoui Kyle

16 Goebel Noa

17 Krombach Cyril

18 Morgan Graham

19 Schilling Pierre

O©CoO~NOOUITR,WNPE

Pos Atleta

1 Toca Petru

2 Maclear James
3 Maxim Dehaibe
4 Thielen Tom
Pos Atleta

1 Have Olivier

2 Rolko Rickard

3 Schuh Volker

4 Schwaab Justin
Pos Atleta

1 Ferrario Serena Rachel
2 Omerovic Ema
3 Zhao Ruoging

4 Birkel Caithlin

5 Staicu Nadia

6 Fesquet Marie

7 Kinzig Nina

8 Stepien Emilia

9 Kremer Claire
10 Smith Victoria
11 Hanappe Sophie
12 Peters Lenie

13 Jurma Sofia

14 Pascual Alecx
15 Kaur Nimrit

16 Fellmann Apolline
17 Kreins Ivy

18 Petri Aniko

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

SIOVANI
RISULTATI
50 Stile Libero RAGAZZ| Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'27"72
FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29"20
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30"28
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  00'30"39
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'31"43
GER 2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'32"09
BEL 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"17
GER 2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'32"20
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"32
ITA 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  00'32"46
FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"43
EGY 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'33"77
HUN 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'34"10
GER 2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'35"17
LBN 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'35"46
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'35"80
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'37"88
RSA 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'39"18
LUX 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'42"13
50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
ROU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'29"45
BEL 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'30"91
LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'32"73
GER 2009 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'39"08
50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo
LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'23"41
LUX 1999 AUT Sv-Simmering 00'24"25
GER 1981 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 00'25"85
GER 2004 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'27"14
50 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
ITA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'34"10
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'35"57
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'37"48
LUX 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'38"09
ROU 2013 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  00'38"86
LUX 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'39"09
JPN 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'39"24
POL 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'41"17
LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'41"20
FRA 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'41"53
LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 00'42"90
LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 00'46"41
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'47"41
PHI 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'49"21
IND 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'52"14
FRA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'52"37
LUX 2016 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'53"88
GER 2014 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'02"41

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

384
329
295
201
263
247
246
245
242
239
219
212
206
188
183
178
150
136
109

Pti

320
277
233
137

Pti

638
574
474
409

Pti

304
267
228
218
205
201
199
172
172
168
152
120
113
101

85

83

77

49
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

19 Hawranke Mariella
20 Goeres Lilli

Atleta

Muller Liz

Diederich Lilly

Kinzig May
Hryshchenko Angelina
Kerschen Emma
Sinnes Joy

Ferrario Cecilia Margot
Pick Samira
Nagornaia Daria

10 Blanco Soria Paula

11 Kasap Eda

12 Circiu Ana

13 Betancourt Sofia

Eldib Nada

Pos

©CoOoO~NOOOUTA~,WNPE

Atleta

Barthel Emma

Konig Charlotte Fleur
Kriwega Maria
Mostafa Nour
Valkovszky Emese
Giesler Lore

Chaoui Yasmina
Huberty Mina Aaliyah
Lefevre Zofia
Porquet Cecile
Bilousova Alisa

Pos

PPRPOOO~NOUOWNE

= O

Atleta

Elcheroth Niki

Vieh Victoria

Koenig Aurelie

Oprea Giulia Elena
Albers Emely
Lansbergen Sara
Fayot Funck Charlotte
Collot Philippine

Pos

O~NO O WN PP

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

AYS

SIOVANI
RISULTATI
GER 2014 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'07"33
GER 2016 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'08"51
50 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'32"13
LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 00'33"52
JPN 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'33"53
GER 2012 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'33"86
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  00'34"15
LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'35"14
ITA 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'36"04
LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'37"36
RUS 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'39"05
ESP 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'40"85
BUL 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'42"71
ROU 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'42"92
ESP 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'46"65
LUX 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
50 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'28"24
GER 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'30"32
GER 2009 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'31"44
EGY 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'33"33
HUN 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"50
LUX 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'34"74
LBN 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'35"39
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  00'35"40
FRA 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'37"40
LUX 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'37"77
UKR 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'38"15
50 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo
LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'30"57
GER 2008 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'30"84
LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck ~ 00'30"95
ROU 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'31"24
LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  00'31"68
ITA 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'32"00
LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36"07
FRA 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'37"60

Derojece
[

39
37

Pti

363
320
319
310
302
277
257
231
202
176
154
152
118

Pti

535
432
387
325
320
287
272
271
230
223
217

Pti

422
411
406
395
379
367
256
226
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos

Pos

OO WNE

Pos

OOk, WNE

Pos

Pos

WN B

Pos

Atleta
Kahl Helena

Atleta

Pilagatti Yanis
Fraylich Hugo
Smolenschi Emil

Fitria Malburn Kenwythen Javas

Leite Francisco Rafael
Simon Luca

Atleta

Scheeck Lennox
Fesquet Adrien
Hallot Maxime
Schmidt Simon
Chaoui Kyle
Rotaru Luca Stefan
Fumagalli Aaron

Atleta

Toca Petru
Sopa Edvinas
Thielen Tom

Atleta

Passer Daniel
Caas Manu
Even Renaud

Atleta
Rolko Rickard

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX) /oo\w!m
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
50 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
GER 2006 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'30"26 435
200 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'02"36 286
BEL 2012 BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 03'37"57 168
GER 2015 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 03'53"73 135
GBR 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 04'00"80 124
POR 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 04'18"04 100
LUX 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 05'19"45 53
200 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'45"20 384
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'59"40 300
FRA 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'19"53 218
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'29"87 187
LBN 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'33"20 179
ROU 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'54"31 134
BEL 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz Squalificato
200 Rana RAGAZZ| Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ROU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'16"87 227
LTU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'20"50 215
GER 2009 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. Squalificato
200 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
CZE 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'41"70 410
LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'12"29 244
LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'13"18 240
200 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 1999 AUT Sv-Simmering 02'24"96 569
Pagina 7/22



AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos

NOoO O~ WNPE

Pos

OCoO~NOUTRWNE

Pos

OabrhwWNE

Pos

Pos

Atleta

Omerovic Ema
Fesquet Marie
Onischenko Mia
Saunier Laura
Thielen Sophia
Kaur Nimrit
Hawranke Mariella

Atleta

Reizer Ines
Smith Ella
Diederich Lilly
Sinnes Joy
Nagornaia Daria
Simon Nora
Werner Diana
Landry Olivia
Betancourt Sofia
Scotto Antonia

Atleta

Leonard Leni

Smith Josephine
Valkovszky Emese

Peiffer Trojanowski Louisa
Porquet Cecile

Atleta

Oprea Giulia Elena
Clockaerts Hannelore

Atleta
Jominet Lou

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

RISULTATI

200 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -

Anno Societa

LUX
LUX
GER
LUX
GER
IND

GER

2013
2014
2013
2014
2015
2013
2014

200 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -

Anno Societa

LUX
RSA
LUX
LUX
RUS
LUX
LUX

2011
2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
GBR 2012
ESP 2011
ITA 2011

200 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

LUX
RSA
HUN
FRA
LUX

2010
2009
2009
2010
2009

200 Rana CADETTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

ROU 2007
BEL 2008

200 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

LUX 2005

AYS

EIDVK;BNI
Tempo
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'51"50
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'55"99
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 04'07"54
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'28"02
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 04'45"96
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'53"99
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 05'08"76
Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'12"02
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'19"50
LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck  03'26"26
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'36"63
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'41"71
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'47"61
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'52"24
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'03"81
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'42"51
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz Squalificato
Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'58"26
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'13"81
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'16"16
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'29"38
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'40"23
Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'16"57
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'21"27
Tempo
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'49"34

Derojece
[

Pti

196
185
160
126
104

95

82

Pti

344
306
277
239
223
206
194
168
108

Pti

430
334
322
265
228

Pti

320
298

Pti
501
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos

OO, WNE

Pos

O WNRE

Pos

Pos

Pos

Pos

abr~rWwWNBE

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

EIDV%NI
RISULTATI

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Fesquet Louis LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 05'32"23
Pletschette Hugo LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck ~ 05'43"85
Hawranke Sebastian GER 2012 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 05'45"74
Becker Yanick LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 05'54"32
Schilling Jean Louis LUX 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 08'09"37
Valerius Sean Connor GER 2013 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 08'30"75

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Scheeck Lennox LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 04'53"12
Fesquet Adrien LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 05'20"37
Visser Felix LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Le Dauphin Etteloruck  05'27"54
Thiel Alexander GER 2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 05'52"62
Schulz Nick GER 2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 06'01"03
Labbe Antoine FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 06'32"67
400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Maclear James BEL 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 05'04"27

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Have Olivier LUX 1999 LUX Swimming Club Redange 04'36"08

400 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -

Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Schmidt Kira LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Redange 05'57"64
Kirst Anna Lena GER 2013 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 06'53"19

400 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -
Atleta Anno Societa Tempo
Hryshchenko Angelina GER 2012 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 06'00"46
Eldib Nada LUX 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 06'24"49
Engwa Vaille Sophia Colette FRA 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 06'28"30
Ferrario Cecilia Margot ITA 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 06'49"93
Blanco Soria Paula ESP 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 07'17"74

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

AYS

Derojece
[

Pti

260
235
231
214
81
71

Pti

379
290
272
218
203
157

Pti
339

Pti
454

Pti

270
175

Pti

264
217
211
179
147

Pagina 9/22



/o\ I International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos Atleta

Barthel Emma

Steinbach Teresa
Piacentini Giulia
Kapantaidaki Maria Rafaela
Kriwega Maria

Giesler Lore

Zawadzinska Hanna Maria
Lefevre Zofia

Elbedri Sophia

O~NO O WN PP

Pos Atleta

1 Vieh Victoria
2 Lansbergen Sara

Pos Atleta

1 Schafer Mirjam
2 Koch Melinda

Pos Atleta

Pilagatti Yanis
Boersma Anton
Hawranke Sebastian
Audot Clement
Artamonova Vladimir
Ruiz Aguilar Oscar Leonardo
Diurni Matteo
Fraylich Hugo
Soares Francisco

0 Queridinha Da Silva Theo
Bemtgen Pit

POO~NOUITA,WNE

Pos Atleta

Dondelinger Gregory
Scheeck Lennox

Simao Nogueira Francisco
Moog Paul

Hallot Maxime

Seidel Pol

Palagniouk Alexander
Chaoui Kyle

Goebel Noa

Melouane Amahzoune Ishaq
Rotaru Luca Stefan

De Saedeleer Gabriel
Fumagalli Aaron

PPRPOO0O~NOUOTRA,WNE

- O

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

400 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

LUX 2010
GER 2009
ITA 2009
GRE 2009
GER 2009
LUX 2009
POL 2010
FRA 2010
CAN 2010

400 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

GER 2008
ITA 2008

400 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

GER 2005
GER 2005

200 Misti Esordienti A Maschi -

Anno Societa

ITA 2012
LUX 2012
GER 2012
FRA 2013
LUX 2013
MEX 2013
ITA 2013
BEL 2012
POR 2013
POR 2012
LUX 2012

200 Misti RAGAZZI Maschi -

Anno Societa

LUX 2011
LUX 2010
POR 2011
LUX 2010
FRA 2011
LUX 2011
BEL 2011
LBN 2011
LUX 2011
ESP 2011
ROU 2010
BEL 2010

AYS

gprJEEt
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI

Tempo Pti
LUX Swimming Club Redange 04'33"00 608
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 05'18"00 384
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'31"45 339
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 05'47"05 296
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 05'59"65 266
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 06'01"67 261
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 06'38"13 196
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 06'44"61 186

LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato
Tempo Pti
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 05'23"46 365
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 05'26"59 355
Tempo Pti
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 05'32"50 336
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 06'28"38 211
Tempo Pti
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'44"12 298
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'49"14 272
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 03'07"35 200
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 03'07"90 198
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'09"95 192
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'17"95 169
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'26"77 149
BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 03'34"67 133
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 03'37"86 127
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 04'22"80 72

LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang Squalificato
Tempo Pti
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'33"02 367
LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'33"19 366
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'39"12 327
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'57"92 233
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'59"10 229
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'02"90 215
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 03'03"38 213
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'08"02 198
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'22"15 159
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'33"52 135
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'37"13 128

LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato

LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz Squalificato

BEL 2010
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos

A WNE

Pos

Pos

O WNRE

Pos

POO~NOUITAWNE

Pos

OO, WNE

Atleta

Passer Daniel
Szybowski Jakub
Even Renaud
Caas Manu

Atleta
Rolko Rickard

Atleta

Artamonova Anastasia
Omerovic Ema
Cornea Lea

Odzackic Erin

Saunier Laura
Fellmann Apolline
Stepien Emilia

Atleta

Reizer Ines

Kinzig May
Hryshchenko Angelina
Sinnes Joy

Nagornaia Daria
Werner Diana
Carvalho Athenais
Scotto Antonia

Barbu Bianca

Circiu Ana

Atleta

Leonard Leni

Yeremenko Anna

Konig Charlotte Fleur
Smith Josephine

Peiffer Trojanowski Louisa
Valkovszky Emese

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

200 Misti JUNIORES Maschi -

CZE
POL
LUX
LUX

Anno Societa

2007
2007
2007
2007

200 Misti ASSOLUTI Maschi -

Anno Societa
LUX 1999 AUT Sv-Simmering

200 Misti Esordienti A Femmine -

LUX
LUX

Anno Societa

2013
2013

ROU 2013

LUX
LUX
FRA
POL

2013
2014
2013
2013

200 Misti RAGAZZI Femmine -

LUX
JPN

GER
LUX
RUS
LUX
LUX
ITA

Anno Societa

2011
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2011
2011

ROU 2012
ROU 2012

200 Misti JUNIORES Femmine -

LUX
LUX
GER
RSA
FRA
HUN

Anno Societa

2010
2010
2009
2009
2010

AYS

gpfﬂJEEt
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI

Tempo Pti
LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'26"04 423
LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 02'39"94 322
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'53"88 250
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'55"89 242
Tempo Pti
02'14"88 536
Tempo Pti
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'07"92 272
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'09"96 263
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'37"36 176
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'40"55 168
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'06"07 121
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'17"74 105

LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
Tempo Pti
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'01"24 303
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'05"93 281
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 03'12"50 253
LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'12"77 252
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'22"79 216
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'29"80 195
LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 03'46"59 155
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'57"64 134
LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 04'00"46 130
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 04'02"93 126
Tempo Pti
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'40"91 434
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'50"87 362
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'52"76 350
LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'55"45 335
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'09"34 266
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'12"51 253

2009
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos

Pos

O©CoOoO~NOOOUTA,WNPE

Pos

O©CoO~NOOOUTR,WNPE

[ S =
WN RO

Atleta
Clockaerts Hannelore

Atleta

Pilagatti Yanis

Fesquet Louis

Magoum Lorenzo
Artamonova Vladimir

Becker Yanick

Duarte Ruben

Ruiz Aguilar Oscar Leonardo
De Melo Tinel Edward
Fraylich Hugo

Villon Matheo

Circiu Filip

Fitria Malburn Kenwythen Javas
Vincis Axel

Onischenko Linus

Atleta

Dondelinger Gregory
Fesquet Adrien

Ward James

Wester Liam

De Saedeleer Gabriel
Moog Paul

Schmidt Simon

Thiel Alexander
Campione Leonardo
Karanovic Gordan

Liu Andi

Schulz Nick

Rotaru Luca Stefan
Kieffer Gabbana Maximilien

ITA
LUX
FRA
LUX
LUX
LUX
MEX
POR
BEL
LUX
ROU
GBR
LUX
GER

200 Stile Libero

LUX
LUX
GBR
LUX
BEL
LUX
LUX
GER
ITA
BIH
GER
GER
ROU
LUX

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

AYS

gpfﬂJEEt
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
200 Misti CADETTI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
BEL 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'06"22 280
200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'23"72 330
2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'39"72 240
2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'49"57 201
2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'49"73 200
2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'50"62 197
2014 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 02'55"79 180
2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'01"57 163
2013 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 03'09"84 143
2012 BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 03'15"96 130
2013 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 03'22"89 117
2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'24"26 115
2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'30"47 105
2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 03'30"61 105
2015 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 04'43"33 43
RAGAZZI Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'13"21 415
2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'27"40 306
2010 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 02'29"77 292
2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'31"73 280
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'34"00 268
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'34"87 264
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'37"50 251
2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'42"43 228
2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'42"50 228
2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'44"50 220
2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'47"93 207
2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'49"96 199
2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'36"79 96

2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato

2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato

Mohamad Youssef

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

EGY
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/o\ I International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX) /o\ i

gpfcuﬁ‘zt gprJEEt
Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Maclear James BEL 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'25"53 318
2 Anisko Leonard POL 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 02'28"00 302
3 Sopa Edvinas LTU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'36"45 256
4 Maxim Dehaibe LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'49"68 200

200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Even Renaud LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'33"66 270
2 Caas Manu LUX 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'41"45 233
3 Mazourine Matvey NED 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'52"40 191

200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Schuh Volker GER 1981 GER SSG Saar Max Ritter 02'06"81 481

200 Stile Libero Esordienti A Femmine -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Ferrario Serena Rachel ITA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'46"22 292
2 Schmidt Kira LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'49"91 273
3 Artamonova Anastasia LUX 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'50"93 268
4 Accoh Paxcaeli FRA 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'51"28 267
5 Roll Eloise FRA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'57"78 238
6 Zhao Ruoging LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'58"81 234
7 Munsch Marie LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'01"49 224
8 Kremer Claire LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'08"92 199
9 Smith Victoria FRA 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'11"11 192
10 Fesquet Marie LUX 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'12"88 187
11 Kinzig Nina JPN 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'14"31 182
12 Kirst Anna Lena GER 2013 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 03'22"49 161
13 Cornea Lea ROU 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 03'27"50 150
14 Onischenko Mia GER 2013 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 03'55"78 102
15 Thielen Sophia GER 2015 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 04'05"14 91

200 Stile Libero RAGAZZI Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Muller Liz LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'28"80 407
2 Grilo Machado Diana POR 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'31"65 384
3 Kirch Emma LUX 2011 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 02'35"37 357
4 Hryshchenko Angelina GER 2012 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'46"99 288
5 Meddouri Firdaws BEL 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'47"10 287
6 Lehmann Linnea Sofie GER 2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'54"01 254
7 Smith Ella RSA 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'54"91 250
8 Pick Samira LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 03'03"65 216
9 Simon Nora LUX 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'05"71 209
10 Engwa Vaille Sophia Colette FRA 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'08"08 201
11 Eldib Nada LUX 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'09"81 196
12 Scotto Antonia ITA 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 03'29"55 145
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/o\ I International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX) /o\ i

gpfcuﬁ‘zt gpfﬂJEEt
Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
200 Stile Libero JUNIORES Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Leonard Leni LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'24"32 446
2 Steinbach Teresa GER 2009 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'31"33 387
3 Piacentini Giulia ITA 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'32"61 377
4 Kapantaidaki Maria Rafaela GRE 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'37"51 343
5 Kriwega Maria GER 2009 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'47"71 284
6 Moog Charlotte FRA 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'51"25 267
7 Chaoui Yasmina LBN 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'53"29 257
8 Janeiro Pereira Matilde POR 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 02'53"66 256
9 Marx Esther LUX 2009 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'55"38 248
10 Lefevre Zofia FRA 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 03'11"26 191
11 Bilousova Alisa UKR 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'15"12 180
12 Pereira Benzait Miya FRA 2009 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 03'53"12 105
200 Stile Libero CADETTI Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Elcheroth Niki LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'19"25 497
2 Vieh Victoria GER 2008 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'30"20 396
3 Oprea Giulia Elena ROU 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 02'34"38 364
4 Lansbergen Sara ITA 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'35"26 358
200 Stile Libero ASSOLUTI Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Schafer Mirjam GER 2005 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'36"16 352
2 Koch Melinda GER 2005 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 03'01"35 225
50 Farfalla Esordienti A Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Diurni Matteo ITA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'41"42 144
2 Villon Matheo LUX 2013 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 00'49"23 86
3 Rodrigues Almeida Matias LUX 2013 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'55"24 61
4 Alves Rodrigues Mathys LUX 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'00"66 46
5 Chakroun Yassine LUX 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'02"55 42
Aimasso Luigi ITA 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
Boersma Anton LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg Squalificato
Schneider Lou LUX 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange Squalificato
Akroud Liam FRA 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange Squalificato
Sodhi Maneet Singh IND 2015 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
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AN

Derojecs
O,

Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024

Pos

PPRPOOO~NOOTWNE

= O

Pos

WN B

Pos

Pos

O, WNPE

Atleta

Simao Nogueira Francisco
Fesquet Adrien
Palagniouk Alexander
Wester Liam

Liu Andi

Chaoui Kyle

Seidel Pol

De Saedeleer Gabriel
Karanovic Gordan
Campione Leonardo
Goebel Noa

Melouane Amahzoune Ishaq

Atleta

Anisko Leonard
Toca Petru
Sopa Edvinas

Atleta

Szybowski Jakub
Mazourine Matvey

Atleta

Rolko Rickard
Schwaab Justin

Atleta

Omerovic Ema

Zhao Ruoging

Stepien Emilia

Frisch Lina

Spahic Eyna

Constantino Caeiro Leonor
Fellmann Apolline

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

AYS

gpfﬂJEEt
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
POR 2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'33"52 273
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'34"91 241
BEL 2011 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'36"38 213
LUX 2011 LUKX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'37"03 202
GER 2011 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'37"48 195
LBN 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'38"09 186
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'38"42 181
BEL 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'39"44 167
BIH 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'39"56 166
ITA 2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'40"00 160
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'43"02 129
ESP 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz Squalificato
50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
POL 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'31"05 343
ROU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'35"79 224
LTU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36"19 217
50 Farfalla JUNIORES Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
POL 2007 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 00'29"86 386
NED 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'36"85 205
50 Farfalla ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 1999 AUT Sv-Simmering 00'26"75 537
GER 2004 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'28"57 441
50 Farfalla Esordienti A Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'39"48 235
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'43"32 178
POL 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'48"81 124
LUX 2014 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'55"32 85
LUX 2014 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'57"35 76
POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'03"94 55
FRA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
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/o\ I International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX) /o\ i

QEretee= e
Cron.: Automatico
Vasca: 25 m - 25/02/2024 EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
50 Farfalla RAGAZZI Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Muller Liz LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'33"78 375
2 Kinzig May JPN 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'38"52 253
3 Hryshchenko Angelina GER 2012 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 00'40"29 221
4 Werner Diana LUX 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'40"40 219
5 Grilo Machado Diana POR 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'42"14 193
6 Sinnes Joy LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'42"37 190
7 Eldib Nada LUX 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'45"30 155
8 Barbu Bianca ROU 2012 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 00'53"03 97
50 Farfalla JUNIORES Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Smith Josephine RSA 2009 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'34"82 343
2 Peiffer Trojanowski Louisa FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'36"47 298
3 Janeiro Pereira Matilde POR 2009 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 00'38"58 252
4 Moog Charlotte FRA 2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 00'40"05 225
5 Marx Esther LUX 2009 LUKX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 00'40"61 216
6 Porquet Cecile LUX 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'42"07 194
7 Elbedri Sophia CAN 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'43"25 179
8 Chaoui Yasmina LBN 2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 00'43"83 172
9 Zawadzinska Hanna Maria POL 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 00'49"80 117
10 Pereira Benzait Miya FRA 2009 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 00'53"02 97
50 Farfalla CADETTI Femmine -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Elcheroth Niki LUX 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 00'35"96 311
100 Dorso Esordienti A Maschi -
Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Duarte Ruben LUX 2014 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'25"04 183
2 Magoum Lorenzo FRA 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'25"79 178
3 Becker Yanick LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'27"65 167
4 Fesquet Louis LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'30"31 153
5 Audot Clement FRA 2013 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'33"08 139
6 De Melo Tinel Edward POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'36"77 124
7 Soares Francisco POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'39"95 113
8 Circiu Filip ROU 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'41"74 107
9 Bemtgen Pit LUX 2012 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'45"35 96
10 Villon Matheo LUX 2013 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 01'46"05 94
11 Desmet Antunes Eliot BEL 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'47"30 91
12 Vincis Axel LUX 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'48"21 89
13 Schilling Jean Louis LUX 2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'49"69 85
14 Bemtgen Felix LUX 2014 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'49"90 85
15 Madan Kabir LUX 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'50"81 82
16 Queridinha Da Silva Theo POR 2012 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'52"48 79
17 Engwa Vaille Sebastien FRA 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'53"11 78
18 Janeiro Martim POR 2014 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'01"51 62
19 Hui Zimo CHN 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'03"35 60
20 Simon Luca LUX 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'04"06 59
21 Tartaini Stefano LUX 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'05"94 56
22 Raseta Marko LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'10"61 50
Pimentel Yannis POR 2014 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang Squalificato
Barbosa Martim LUX 2013 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange Squalificato
Einav Yoel FRA 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
Rodrigues Pedro POR 2015 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
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Soares Martim
Sodhi Maneet Singh

Atleta

Dondelinger Gregory
Ward James

De Saedeleer Gabriel
Palagniouk Alexander
Moog Paul

Schmidt Simon
Goebel Noa
Melouane Amahzoune Ishaq
Schilling Pierre
Labbe Antoine

Hegyi Mate

Atleta

Maxim Dehaibe
Toca Petru
Anisko Leonard

Atleta

Ferrario Serena Rachel
Schmidt Kira

Accoh Paxcaeli

Kremer Claire

Zhao Ruoging

Munsch Marie

Kinzig Nina

Koutsawa Ahoefa Klervia Maywenn
Smith Victoria

Anisko Zofia

Fesquet Marie

Birkel Caithlin

De Sousa Barros Ines
Spahic Eyna

Pascual Alecx

De Sousa Barros Mariana
Akroud Dana

Kaur Nimrit

Von Oldenskiold Alice

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

AYS

gprJEEt
EIDV[%NI
RISULTATI
POR 2014 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang Squalificato
IND 2015 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'11"10 314
GBR 2010 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'20"16 219
BEL 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'22"28 202
BEL 2011 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'23"78 191
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'25"37 181
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'31"80 145
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'33"14 139
ESP 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'40"49 111
LUX 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'40"97 109
FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'42"63 104

HUN 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Maschi -

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 2008 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'21"23 210
ROU 2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'29"23 158

POL 2008 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange Squalificato

100 Dorso Esordienti A Femmine -

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
ITA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'23"34 285
LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'27"44 247
FRA 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'33"83 200
LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'34"05 198
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'34"37 196
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'36"35 184
JPN 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'36"91 181
LUX 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'42"28 154
FRA 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'43"40 149
POL 2015 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'44"34 145
LUX 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'46"89 135
LUX 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'48"52 129
POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'52"24 116
LUX 2014 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'56"28 105
PHI 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'58"92 98
POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'03"51 87
FRA 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'06"42 81
IND 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'06"79 81
SUI 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'11"20 73
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Pos
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Atleta

Lehmann Linnea Sofie
Kirch Emma

Kinzig May

Reizer Ines

Meddouri Firdaws

Pick Samira

Simon Nora

Ferrario Cecilia Margot
Carvalho Athenais
Kasap Eda

Landry Olivia

Circiu Ana

Ndzebir Tereza Burinyuy
Blanco Soria Paula

Atleta

Konig Charlotte Fleur
Kapantaidaki Maria Rafaela
Smith Josephine
Yeremenko Anna

Peiffer Trojanowski Louisa
Giesler Lore

Janeiro Pereira Matilde
Elbedri Sophia

Chaoui Yasmina

Jannoni Nelly

Ootes Veere

Atleta

Elcheroth Niki
Oprea Giulia Elena

Atleta
Schafer Mirjam

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

RISULTATI

100 Dorso RAGAZZI Femmine -

Anno Societa

GER 2011
LUX 2011
JPN 2012
LUX 2011
BEL 2012
LUX 2012
LUX 2012
ITA 2011
LUX 2011
BUL 2012
GBR 2012
ROU 2012
LUX 2012
ESP 2011

100 Dorso JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa

GER 2009
GRE 2009
RSA 2009
LUX 2010
FRA 2010
LUX 2009
POR 2009
CAN 2010
LBN 2009
FRA 2010
NED 2010

100 Dorso CADETTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

LUX 2007
ROU 2007

100 Dorso ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

GER 2005

AYS

gpfﬂJEEt
EIDVK;BNI
Tempo Pti
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'19"71 326
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'24"45 274
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'24"91 270
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'25"91 260
LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'27"89 243
LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'34"91 193
LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'35"89 187
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'36"18 185
LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 01'44"58 144
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'47"91 131
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'51"42 119
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'53"86 112
LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'54"43 110
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'55"64 106
Tempo Pti
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'16"01 376
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'19"19 333
LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'19"53 328
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'20"17 320
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'29"44 231
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'34"03 198
LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'36"39 184
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'40"54 162
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
Tempo Pti
LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'14"18 405
LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'25"40 265
Tempo Pti
GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'21"60 304
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RISULTATI
100 Rana Esordienti A Maschi -

Pos Atleta Anno Societa Tempo Pti
1 Pilagatti Yanis ITA 2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'28"87 240
2 Boersma Anton LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'29"64 234
3 Fesquet Louis LUX 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'32"76 211
4 Artamonova Vladimir LUX 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'37"69 181
5 Audot Clement FRA 2013 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'38"37 177
6 Hawranke Sebastian GER 2012 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'38"82 175
7 Magoum Lorenzo FRA 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'45"32 144
8 Fraylich Hugo BEL 2012 BEL Club De Natation De Bastogne 01'45"88 142
9 Ruiz Aguilar Oscar Leonardo MEX 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'48"77 131
10 Diurni Matteo ITA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'49"85 127
11 Soares Francisco POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'49"86 127
12 Duarte Ruben LUX 2014 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'51"96 120
13 Leite Francisco Rafael POR 2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'53"06 116
14 Smolenschi Emil GER 2015 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'53"24 116
15 De Melo Tinel Edward POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'53"43 115
16 Fitria Malburn Kenwythen Javas GBR 2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'55"60 109
17 Bemtgen Pit LUX 2012 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'56"28 107
18 Rodrigues Almeida Matias LUX 2013 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 01'57"54 104
19 Vincis Axel LUX 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'58"36 101
20 Desmet Antunes Eliot BEL 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'03"57 89
21 Queridinha Da Silva Theo POR 2012 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'05"62 85
22 Conforti Leonardo ITA 2015 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'08"26 80
23 Alves Rodrigues Mathys LUX 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'10"64 75
24 Barbosa Martim LUX 2013 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange 02'12"00 73
25 Beer Valentin GER 2013 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'14"16 69
26 Aimasso Luigi ITA 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'14"17 69
27 Niederkorn Marlair Mett LUX 2017 LUX Swimming Club Redange 02'18"68 63
28 Valerius Sean Connor GER 2013 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'19"87 61
29 Bemtgen Felix LUX 2014 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'22"85 57
30 Akroud Liam FRA 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 02'23"52 57
31 Simon Luca LUX 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 02'28"17 51
32 Baumler Felix GER 2014 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'28"37 51
33 Oetringer Tobias GER 2015 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'35"08 45
34 Strangfeld Paul GER 2015 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'50"96 33

Taban Timothee LUX 2015 LUX Swimming Club Redange Squalificato

Schneider Lou LUX 2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange Squalificato

Rodrigues Pedro POR 2015 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato

Tartaini Stefano LUX 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
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Atleta

Scheeck Lennox

Simao Nogueira Francisco
Fesquet Adrien

Siebenaller Nick

Campione Leonardo

Hallot Maxime

Seidel Pol

Kieffer Gabbana Maximilien
Karanovic Gordan

Ward James

Wester Liam

Hegyi Mate

Mohamad Youssef

Chaoui Kyle

Melouane Amahzoune Ishaq
Rotaru Luca Stefan
Krombach Cyril

Labbe Antoine

Schilling Pierre

Atleta
Thielen Tom

Atleta

Passer Daniel
Mazourine Matvey
Szybowski Jakub

Atleta
Rolko Rickard

Atleta

Artamonova Anastasia
Odzackic Erin

Omerovic Ema

Schmidt Kira

Ferrario Serena Rachel
Roll Eloise

Koutsawa Ahoefa Klervia Maywenn
Accoh Paxcaeli

Munsch Marie

Birkel Caithlin

Smith Victoria

Cornea Lea

Onischenko Mia

Saunier Laura

Stepien Emilia
Constantino Caeiro Leonor
De Sousa Barros Mariana

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

AYS

gprJEEt
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'16"23 381
POR 2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'23"52 289
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'24"12 283
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'31"20 222
ITA 2011 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'34"40 200
FRA 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'34"70 198
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'34"71 198
LUX 2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'35"79 192
BIH 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'36"20 189
GBR 2010 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'36"43 188
LUX 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'39"13 173
HUN 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'39"55 171
EGY 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'39"74 170
LBN 2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'40"12 168
ESP 2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'49"05 130
ROU 2010 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'51"68 121
LUX 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'53"36 115
FRA 2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'54"38 112
LUX 2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'03"88 88
100 Rana RAGAZZI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
GER 2009 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'42"22 158
100 Rana JUNIORES Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
CZE 2007 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'10"83 475
NED 2007 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'41"94 159
POL 2007 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange Squalificato
100 Rana ASSOLUTI Maschi -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 1999 AUT Sv-Simmering 01'05"25 608
100 Rana Esordienti A Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
LUX 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'39"22 248
LUX 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'45"16 208
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'45"21 208
LUX 2013 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'46"25 202
ITA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'46"38 201
FRA 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'48"55 189
LUX 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'48"65 189
FRA 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'50"39 180
LUX 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'51"18 176
LUX 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'52"32 171
FRA 2014 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'57"63 148
ROU 2013 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'57"69 148
GER 2013 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'01"19 136
LUX 2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'03"74 127
POL 2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'03"81 127
POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 02'06"28 120
POR 2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'10"44 109
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De Sousa Barros Ines
Kaur Nimrit

Von Oldenskiold Alice
Frisch Lina

Hawranke Mariella
Fellmann Apolline
Akroud Dana

Anisko Zofia

Atleta

Reizer Ines

Kirch Emma

Smith Ella

Grilo Machado Diana
Sinnes Joy

Meddouri Firdaws

Kinzig May

Nagornaia Daria

Werner Diana

Simon Nora

Ndzebir Tereza Burinyuy
Engwa Vaille Sophia Colette
Carvalho Athenais
Landry Olivia

Barbu Bianca

Atleta

Leonard Leni

Yeremenko Anna
Valkovszky Emese

Peiffer Trojanowski Louisa
Moog Charlotte

Steinbach Teresa

Giesler Lore

Porquet Cecile

Piacentini Giulia
Zawadzinska Hanna Maria
Marx Esther

Ootes Veere

Pereira Benzait Miya
Jannoni Nelly

Risultati disponibili nel sito www.aquatime.it

POR
IND

Sul

LUX
GER
FRA
FRA
POL

LUX
LUX
RSA
POR
LUX
BEL
JPN
RUS
LUX
LUX
LUX
FRA
LUX
GBR
ROU

LUX
LUX
HUN
FRA
FRA
GER
LUX
LUX
ITA

POL
LUX
NED
FRA

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

AYS

=
EIDV%NI
RISULTATI
2013 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'13"57 101
2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'15"21 98
2014 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'16"01 96
2014 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 02'17"55 93
2014 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 02'28"26 74
2013 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club Squalificato
2014 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange Squalificato
2015 LUX Cercle Nautique Petange Squalificato
100 Rana RAGAZZI Femmine -
Anno Societa Tempo Pti
2011 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'30"44 327
2011 LUX Schwammclub Monnerech 01'30"63 325
2011 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'33"50 296
2011 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'37"12 264
2012 LUX Swimming Club Redange 01'38"20 256
2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'39"56 245
2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'41"21 233
2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'44"69 211
2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'49"09 186
2012 LUX Cercle De Natation Wiltz 01'52"92 168
2012 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'55"78 156
2011 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'58"86 144
2011 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 01'59"02 143
2012 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'59"66 141
2012 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 02'11"48 106
100 Rana JUNIORES Femmine -

Anno Societa Tempo Pti
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'22"09 438
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'23"09 422
2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'33"29 298
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'38"35 254
2009 LUX Schwammclub Deifferdang 01'38"93 250
2009 GER White Sharks BKS E.v. 01'40"49 238
2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'41"01 235
2009 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'41"05 235
2009 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'41"68 230
2010 LUX Swimming Luxembourg 01'43"57 218
2009 LUX Cercle De Natation Dudelange 01'44"00 215
2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 01'48"86 187
2009 LUX Barracuda Esch Natation 01'57"72 148
2010 LUX Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 02'13"92 100

FRA
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Atleta

Clockaerts Hannelore
Oprea Giulia Elena
Fayot Funck Charlotte

Atleta
Kahl Helena

RISULTATI

100 Rana CADETTI Femmine -

Anno Societa

BEL 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg
ROU 2007 LUX Swimming Luxembourg
LUX 2008 LUX Swimming Luxembourg

100 Rana ASSOLUTI Femmine -

Anno Societa
GER 2006 GER White Sharks BKS E.v.

International Swimming Cup Of Redange (Redange, LUX)

EIDV/%NI

Tempo

01'30"44
01'36"08
01'38"79

Tempo
01'16"45

Q

Derejecs
OO

Pti

327
273
251

Pti
542
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